BIG HORN COUNTY DISTRICT VALUATIONS 2025

School District #1
School District #2
School District #3
School District #4

North Big Horn Hospital

South Big Horn Hospital

Rural Health Care District

North Senior Citizens

South Big Horn County Senior Service

Park County Fire Dist #1

Fire District #1 (Lovell)

Fire District #2 (Basin)

Fire District #3 (Manderson)
Fire District #4 (Ott-Burl-Emb)
Fire Protection Dist #5

Burlington Cemetery
Byron Cemetery

Cowley Cemetery
Deaver-Frannie Cemetery
Emblem Cemetery
Hyattville Cemetery
Lovell Cemetery

Otto Cemetery

South Central Cemetery

Shoshone Conservation Dist.
SBH Conservation Dist.

Byron Solid Waste Disposal
Big Horn County Solid Waste (2)

Basin Town
Burlington Town
Byron Town
Cowley Town
Deaver Town
Frannie Town
Greybull Town
Lovell Town
Manderson Town

Total Local Value
State Assessed-Minerals
State Assessed-Other

Big Horn County Total Valutaion

68,105,467
62,155,756
87,927,689
40,889,238

159,779,076
97,970,803
90,254,410

159,779,076
97,970,803

548,216
126,557,850
16,618,273
10,635,018
19,661,396
7,408,637

11,297,236
67,106,029
22,310,347
9,357,008
3,972,544
6,237,151
61,131,725
4,381,440
22,838,247

157,867,011
100,592,346

64,783,370
193,600,255

8,995,516
2,383,450
2,639,999
5,887,216
1,440,417
507,954
11,762,760
14,788,787
740,896

136,958,880
97,042,542
25,076,728

259,078,150






