BIG HORN COUNTY DISTRICT VALUATIONS 2025

School District #1	68,105,467
School District #2	62,155,756
School District #3	87,927,689
School District #4	40,889,238
North Big Horn Hospital	159,779,076
South Big Horn Hospital	97,970,803
Rural Health Care District	90,254,410
North Senior Citizens	159,779,076
South Big Horn County Senior Service	97,970,803
Park County Fire Dist #1	548,216
Fire District #1 (Lovell)	126,557,850
Fire District #2 (Basin)	16,618,273
Fire District #3 (Manderson)	10,635,018
Fire District #4 (Ott-Burl-Emb)	19,661,396
Fire Protection Dist #5	7,408,637
Burlington Cemetery	11,297,236
Byron Cemetery	67,106,029
Cowley Cemetery	22,310,347
Deaver-Frannie Cemetery	9,357,008
Emblem Cemetery	3,972,544
Hyattville Cemetery	6,237,151
Lovell Cemetery	61,131,725
Otto Cemetery	4,381,440
South Central Cemetery	22,838,247
Shoshone Conservation Dist.	157,867,011
SBH Conservation Dist.	100,592,346
Byron Solid Waste Disposal	64,783,370
Big Horn County Solid Waste (2)	193,600,255
Basin Town	8,995,516
Burlington Town	2,383,450
Byron Town	2,639,999
Cowley Town	5,887,216
Deaver Town	1,440,417
Frannie Town	507,954
Greybull Town	11,762,760
Lovell Town	14,788,787
Manderson Town	740,896
Total Local Value	136,958,880
State Assessed-Minerals	97,042,542
State Assessed-Other	25,076,728
Big Horn County Total Valutaion	259,078,150